BUS ROUTE PLAN 2017-18 :: VISAKHAPATNAM

S.No| BUS CODE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
STEELPLANT STEELPLANT STEELPLANT
A DAVPUBLICSCHOOL |VADLAPUDI GAJUWAKA BHPV
1| (6:30am) |1SECHY) (SEC-10) (SECT-5 &6) (27,000/-) (24,000/-) (24,000/-) (24,000/-) COLLEGE
) (27,000/-) (27,000/-) (27,000/-) ! ! ! !
MALKAPURAM SIMHACHALEM PRAHALADHA
p c JSINDIYA 24,000/ SRIHARIPURAM B C ROAD NEW GAJUWAKA |NATAYYAPALEM  |SRINIVASA Depo SIMHACHALEM PURAM COLLEGE
6:45AM, 7771 (24,000/- 24,000/- 24,000/- 24,000/- NAGAR (22,500/- ’ 22,500/-
(1 ) ) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) (22,500/-) ( /-) (22,500/-)
PM PALE (1ST [CARSHED JN
F H SAGARNAGAR ISKON TEMPLE RUSHI KONDA GITAM HOSPITAL |[YANDADA BUS ST op)( UATHAR) (22,500/ MADHURAWADA |KOMMADI COLLEGE
(7:00AM) |(22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) ) ’ (22,500/-) (22,500/-)
ALAMANDA
; M PENDURTI JN CHINTHALA PALEM |KOTHAVALASA RLY |KOTHAVALASA KOTHAVALASA PS |BHEEMALI ALAMANDA SANTHA BHEEMASING |KORUKONDA CHINNAPURAM JN |Y-JUNCTION COLLEGE
(7:00AM) |(22,500/-) (22,500/-) (20,500/-) (20,500/-) (20,500/-) (20,500/-) (17,500/-) (17,500/-) (15,000/-) (15,000/-) (15,000/-) (11,500/-)
KANCHARA PALEM
P NAD (KARASA) MARRI PALEM 104 AREA GANANAPURAM  |RT CCOMPLEX [ICICI BANK SEETAM PETA GURUDWARA |YANADA BUS STOP
5 DOWN COLLEGE
(7:00AM) |(22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (VSP) (22,500/-) |(22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-)
R YANDADA BUS
DABADARGENCE GVMC(VSP) SEETHAMMAPETA [SATYAM ENADU SEETHAMMADHA|M M T C H B COLONY DAIRY FORM MADHURAWADA |KOMMADI
6 | (JUNIORS (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) RA (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) STOP (22,500/-) (22,500/-) COLLEGE
(7.'00AM) ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ (22’500/-) ’ ’
S RAMALAXMI MVP GIRIJAN VENKOJI YENDADA |Y
7 | puniors) TOWN KOTA ROAD |JAGADAMBA GREEN PARK RAM NAGAR SIRIPURAM OLD CBI EYE HOSPITAL APPARTMENTS USHODAYA M V P CIRCLE BHAVAN PALEM BUNK JUNCTION |coLLEGE
22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/-
(7:00AM) ( /) ( /) ( /) ( /) ( /) ( /) ( /) (22,500/-) ( /) ( /) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) |(BHIMILI)
T RAILWAY NEW AKKAYYAPALEM MADDILA R
8 | puniors) 5TH TOWN URVASI TATICHETLAPALEM COLONY DODAPARTHI SANGAM OFFICE DOWN IV TOWN PLAEM (22,500/ AUTOMOTIVE HANUMANTHAWAK TALLAVALASA COLLEGE
22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- ’ 22,500/- A (22,500/-
(7:00AM) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) (22,500/-) ( /-) ( /-) (22,500/-) ( /-) ) ( /-) ( /-) (17,000/-)
AKKAYYAPALE Y JUNCTION
g (JUNlIJORS) NAD (KARASA) NAD(BUNK) R &B( VSP) PUNJAB HOTEL JYOTHI NAGAR BIRLA KANCHARA PALEM |[PORTHOSPITAL MHW GURUDWARA ISUKA THOTA (BJI-LIJIMCILI)O COLLEGE
22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/- 22,500/-
(7:00AM) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) (22,500/-) ( /-) ( /-) (17,000/-)
v GOPALAPATNA SIMHACHALA
10 | puniors) KURMANNAPLEM  |VADLAPUDI SRINAGAR CHINAGANTYADA |GAJUWAKA AUTO NAGAR BHPV NATAYAPALEM M BUNK SRINIVASA NAGAR |PRAHALADHA M COMPLEX COLLEGE
24,000/- 24,000/- 24,000/- 24,000/- 24,000/- 24,000/- 24,000/- 24,000/- 22,500/- PURAM (22,500/-
(7:00AM) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) (22,500/-) ( /-) ( /-) (22,500/-)
w NAD(NANDINI KRISHNARAYAP
( BAJI N GOPALAPATNAM PS [NAIDU TOTA VEPAGUNTA S v CHINAMUSHIDIVA [SUJATHANAGAR |PENDURTI SONTYAM
11 | (JUNIORS) |HOTEL) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) RAM (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) (22,500/-) COLLEGE
(7:00AM) |(22,500/-) ’ ! ! ! (22,500/-) ’ ! ! !

MVGR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous)
VIZIANAGARAM




S.No| BUS CODE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14
S.KOTA
: LLECT
; s ’((;;TA S.KOTA SEETAM PETA DHARMAVARAM  [TAMARAPALLIIN |GANTYADA LAKKIDAMJN  |AYYANNAPETA g?ncac OR COLLEGE
17,000/- 17,000/- 16,000/- 14,500/- 14,500/- 14,500/- 11,500/-
(6.451) | (170007 (17,000/-) (16,000/-) (14,500/-) (14,500/-) (14,500/-) (11,500/-) {11,500/
SRIKAKULAM
RIKAKULAM (DAY PYDI
;| sk SNIGHT ,UN) (DAY & | L ILAKAPALEM  |RANASTALAM KOSTA BHEEMAVARAN  |PUSAPATIREGA INATHAVALASA  (DENKADA COLLEGE
6.45AM 23,000/- 20,500/- 20,500/- 18,500/- 18,500/- 18,500/-
(6.45AM) | 2’000/ (23,000/-) (20,500/-) (20,500/-) 20,500/ (18,500/-) (18,500/-) (18,500/-)
BOBBILI
| |- BOBBILI RAMBRADRAPURA |GAJAPATHINAGARA [BONDAPALLI AMBATIVALASA  |GOTLAM COLLEGE
(21,000/-) M (21,000/-) M (17,500/-) (14,000/-) (14,000/-) (14,000/-)
(6.45AM)
VIZIANAGARAM
Z D
; (JZN% I’;;) NELLIMARLA MIMS POOLABAGA DASANNAPETA :\IAA“::\":LPURAMJN SUN SCHOOL PUVVADA SCHOOL |ICE FACTORY :‘:G:':'(L\I\QAJOT y COLLEGE
14,500/- 14,500/- 11,500/- 11,500/- 11,500/- 11,500/- 11,500/- el
7:30am) | 14590/ (14,500/-) (11,500/- ) (11,500/-) (11.500/1) (11,500/-) (11,500/-) (11,500/-)
VZM Vv
VUDA COLONY R&B (VZM) NCS M R COLLEGE KOTA PADHMAVATHI
2 | (JUNIORS) COLLEGE
(11,500/-) (11,500/-) (11,500/-) 11,500/-) (11,500/-) NAGAR (11,500/-)
(8:00AM)
vzm Vi PUVVADA RTC COMPLEX
Bl uiors) WATER TANK DASANNAPETA  |RAITHI BAZAR RING ROAD SUN SCHOOL SCHOOL (vZM) BRIDGE DOWN COLLEGE
11,500/- 11,500/- 11,500/- 11,500/- 11,500/- 11,500/-
(8:00AM) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) ( /-) (11,500/-) (11,500/-) ( /-)

MVGR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous)

VIZIANAGARAM

Convener




